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Session 1 B

VEN 14 LUG 2023  15:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (52kg) LAZRI DENY TS
MAZZOLA SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO CP

EM

MC

LZ

CP

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

PECORARI ELISA

SCALI ROBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2  (52kg) ACQUASANTA KEVIN LZ
MASIELLO CIRO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO MARIANO TS

LB

SC

EM

CL

FRANCHI CARLO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

LIOTTA ANDREA

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3  (54kg) MAZZARELLA CHRISTIAN GS
GENTILE MANOLO AB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB FRANGELLA MICHELE SC

LZ

TS

CL

MC

LIOTTA ANDREA

SCALI ROBERTO

FRANCHI CARLO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

PECORARI ELISA

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED
BLUE

4 8  (57kg) STEFANONI ANDREA EM
SCHIAVONE MARCELLO CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC PECORARI ELISA LZ

TS

CL

LB

SC

SCALI ROBERTO

FRANCHI CARLO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

LIOTTA ANDREA

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

5 4  (66kg) SOUDA ILYAS TS
MASSIMINO LEONARDO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO EM

CP

MC

SC

CP

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

PECORARI ELISA

LIOTTA ANDREA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

6 5  (66kg) PASIEKA JIMENEZ JOSE' EM
GATTO CHRISTIAN CP

RED RSC R3 1:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA CL

MC

LZ

TS

LB

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

PECORARI ELISA

SCALI ROBERTO

FRANCHI CARLO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED
BLUE

7 6  (75kg) NEAGU DARIUS LB
CORPACI GHIORGHITA TS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO SC

CL

EM

LZ

CP

LIOTTA ANDREA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

SCALI ROBERTO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

27:30

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED
BLUE

8 7  (75kg) TARTAGLIONE MANUEL CP
GUGLIELMAN MANUELE LZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO LB

EM

SC

MC

CL

FRANGELLA MICHELE

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

LIOTTA ANDREA

PECORARI ELISA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (40kg) FORTUNATO MATTIA SC
MOFFA LUIGI CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO EM

TS

LB

MC

LZ

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

FRANCHI CARLO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

PECORARI ELISA

SCALI ROBERTO

30:27

29:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2  (40kg) BELMOKHTAR BILLAL GS
STOIKO CARLETTO VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA TS

MC

LZ

EM

CL

FRANCHI CARLO

PECORARI ELISA

SCALI ROBERTO

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3  (42kg) FANICCHIA EMANUELE LZ
GIACONIA ALFREDO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB FRANGELLA MICHELE MC

CP

CP

CL

TS

PECORARI ELISA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FRANCHI CARLO

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED
BLUE

4 4  (42kg) MORINO JACOPO GS
LEBEDENKO DENNIS PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM BECCALORI GIAMPIERO CP

SC

CL

TS

CP

TERLIZZI STEFANO

LIOTTA ANDREA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FRANCHI CARLO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  (46kg) PATTI JOSEPH SC
BROUDI MOHAMMAD EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO CL

LB

TS

CP

MC

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

FRANCHI CARLO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PECORARI ELISA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

6 6  (50kg) MORELLI MICHEL LZ
CUSIMANO ANTONINO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO MARIANO TS

CL

EM

LB

CP

FRANCHI CARLO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED
BLUE

7 7  (52kg) CUOMO ALESSIO CP
PANETTA LORENZO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC PECORARI ELISA SC

EM

LB

TS

CL

LIOTTA ANDREA

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

FRANCHI CARLO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED
BLUE

8 8  (57kg) EKMEKCIU LUIS TS
MEDANI MASSIMO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO CP

LZ

SC

CL

EM

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

SCALI ROBERTO

LIOTTA ANDREA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9  (63kg) MAZZOTTO DAVIDE SC
LEONETTI MANUELE PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO LB

CP

CP

MC

LZ

FRANGELLA MICHELE

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PECORARI ELISA

SCALI ROBERTO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

10 10  (66kg) TALARICO LEONARDO CL
GUZZO ANTONIO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM BECCALORI GIAMPIERO LZ

MC

TS

CP

LB

SCALI ROBERTO

PECORARI ELISA

FRANCHI CARLO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

FRANGELLA MICHELE

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (57kg) PERRONE DAVIDE LZ
DI BLASIO NICOLO' GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO VE

CP

LB

MC

EM

CHIARELLI MARCO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

DI MARZO CIRO

LUPI ALBERTO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2  (57kg) GLORIOSO SIMONE SC
MASOLA DANIELE LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA LZ

EM

MC

TS

VE

GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

LUPI ALBERTO

LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO

CHIARELLI MARCO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3  (60 Akg) COROTENUTO GIUSEPPE EM
NARDI GIUSEPPE SD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO MC

TS

LB

LZ

LB

LUPI ALBERTO

LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO

LICINI ENRICO

GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO

DI MARZO CIRO

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED
BLUE

4 4  (60 Bkg) RUSTICI GABRIELE UB
VIOLA CARMELO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO LB

VE

EM

LB

PM

LICINI ENRICO

CHIARELLI MARCO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

DI MARZO CIRO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

5 12  (60 Ckg) CAVALIERE PIETRO PL
CUCINI MATTIA TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO PM

MC

VE

EM

CP

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

LUPI ALBERTO

CHIARELLI MARCO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

6 5  (63.5 Akg) ETNA FRANCESCO TS
ELEFANTE ANTONINO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO EM

LB

LZ

PM

MC

NARDELLI ANTONIO

LICINI ENRICO

GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

LUPI ALBERTO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

7 6  (63.5 Akg) CANNALIRE GIUSEPPE PL
FONTO' THOMAS LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO CP

LZ

MC

LB

TS

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO

LUPI ALBERTO

LICINI ENRICO

LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

8 7  (63.5 Bkg) COSCIONE ANTONIO SC
SOBEIH ADAM LB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM NARDELLI ANTONIO VE

MC

PM

TS

CP

CHIARELLI MARCO

LUPI ALBERTO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 8  (63.5 Bkg) IMADE WISDOM VE
FARINELLI DIEGO PM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO LB

TS

LB

EM

LZ

DI MARZO CIRO

LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO

LICINI ENRICO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED
BLUE

10 9  (71kg) CAFARO ALESSANDRO SD
FOIS TOMMASO LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO PM

EM

LB

CP

VE

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

DI MARZO CIRO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

CHIARELLI MARCO

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

11 10  (71kg) CACCIATORE ADRIANO GS
TASSA LAHCEN LB BLUE RSC R3 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GIOVAGNOLI FRANCESCO TS

MC

CP

VE

EM

LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO

LUPI ALBERTO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

CHIARELLI MARCO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

19:19

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED
BLUE

12 11  (80kg) CEICOVSCHI ANTONIO LZ
CICCONE FRANCESCO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO LB

LB

TS

MC

PM

LICINI ENRICO

DI MARZO CIRO

LOSORGIO ALESSANDRO

LUPI ALBERTO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

29:27

30:26

29:27

30:26

29:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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